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Nom
Bouchelaghem
Baladie
Bouchelaghem

Bouchlaghem Shemchedine

Pellicier
Bentaleb
Bessaa
Perruisset
Barralon
Traore
Bois
Bovagnet
Mouchart
Colomb
Gaggi
Constantin
Balouma
Lechere
Rey
Schohn
Morel
Gentzik
Micheli
Rusconi
Sack
Merk
Bacher
Galli
Massonnat
Dupont
Savey
Sotgiu
Hatzelis
Carron
Faramaz
Palanchon
Longuevre
Bregand
Gaotti
Metral
Antoine
Gouel
Dujourdy
Clement
Maitre
Philippe
Gautier
Gallois
Bouamar
Rey
Tartarat
Lagache
Mozet
Ledoux
Allasia

Prénom
Nabil
Patrick
QOuaid

Joel
Nasser
Mebarek
Lionel
Michel
Didier
Thierry
Christophe
Romuald
Alain
Florent
Franck
Aissa
Bernard
Gerard
Eric
Denis
Jean-claude
Philippe
Pascal
Christophe
Olivier
Christian
Bruno
Frederic
Jean-claude
Jean-marc
Francois
Philippe
Claude
Michel
Xavier
Pierre
Franck
Gilles
Jean Claude
FranCois
Philippe
Sebastien
Philippe
Denis
Daniel
Jean Yves
Philippe
Said
Fernand
Eric
Philippe
Michel
Eric
Pascal

Cat.

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
V2
Vi
Vi
Se
V2
V2
Vi
V1

Club
As Aix Les Bains
Team Tds Seynod
Team Tds Seynod

Veo02000
Team Mermillod Triathlon

Team Tds Seynod
Cab Bellegarde

Tmt
Asptt Annecy
Eac
Al Voiron/eaci

Asa
Asptt Annecy

Asptt Annecy

Neant
Aso Ntn-snr
Asa

Asptt Annecy
Eac
As Aix Les Bains

La Biolle Loisir

rrison St Innocent Cyclism

C A Ambilly
s Tagnards De L'avant Pe¢

Asa

Asa
Asa
Asptt Annecy

0
Asptt Annecy
La Chautagnarde
Hand Ball Aix

Temps
00:20:03
00:20:54
00:21:05
00:21:15
00:21:17
00:21:32
00:21:36
00:21:58
00:22:02
00:22:13
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:22:38
00:22:45
00:22:51
00:22:56
00:23:07
00:23:07
00:23:13
00:23:16
00:23:22
00:23:35
00:23:40
00:23:46
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:07
00:24:14
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:28
00:24:34
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:24:42
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:05
00:25:17
00:25:19
00:25:23
00:25:24
00:25:28
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:25:35
00:25:40

Cat.
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Goffard
Vergas
Le Guren
Ciglie
Vermet
Vouliot
Viant
Cadilhac
Goetz
Rodriguez
?dossard
Vandewalle
?dossard
Coutaz
Doberva
Ducrocq
Boget
Didier
Delzars
Fleury
Dhuiege
Dereudre
Thiervoz
?dossard
?dossard
Laurent
Jeunet
Buffet
Michellier
Poupelloz
Chapsal
Dominique
Mailland
Rouger
Fabre
Tur
Grangeat
Novel
Caboux
Kellal
Baudouin
Carrier
Cottarel
Boeri
Bardel
Bogey
Le Normand
Mattina
Piguet
Cresscend
Bonin
Parret
Boissiere
Perrin
Gueguen
Tison

Philippe
Jean Marie
Emile

Jean-francois

Eric
Dominique
Thierry
Laurent
Emmanuel
Marc
#1400
Pascal
#1018
Philippe
Laurent
Patrick
Daniel
Alain
Laurent
GErard
Bernard
Patrick
Frederic
#1087
#1364
Daniel
Didier
Laurent
Jean Paul
Michel
FranCois
Ghibaudo
Roger
Gianni
Joel
Josian
Gilles
Gilles
Christophe
Madjid
Jean Marie
Andre
Yves
Gerard
Sebastien
Pascal
Michel
Antonio
Christophe
Georges
Alain
Christophe
Jacques
Bruno
Lionel
William

V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
Se
V2
Se
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
Se
Se
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
Se
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V3

Asptt Annecy

Asptt Annecy

Ejs

Asptt Annecy

Asa

Les Alligators
Aix Savoie Triathlon

Caa

Apdc

Aspes Chambery

Etat-major 27° Bim
Asptt Annecy

CorathOnes

Asa

Team La Biolle
licale Pedestre De L'arclu
Zredit Agricole Des Savoit

74062 - CorathOnes

Ce Ciat

Frontenex

Aix Triathlon

rison St Innocent Cyclism

Ve02000

Asa

Credit Agricole

Asa

00:25:42
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:25:50
00:25:56
00:26:03
00:26:13
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:51
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:27:04
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:11
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:26
00:27:26
00:27:26
00:27:28
00:27:29
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:09
00:28:09

12
41

13
42
43
44
45
46
14

15

47
48
16
17
49
50
51

18
52

19
20
53
54
55
21
22
23
56

57
58
59
60
24
25
61
26
27
62

28
63
64
29
30
65

66
67



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Janin
?dossard
Perret
Nere

Blanc-talon
Sauvegrain

Fortunato
Fournier
Detraz
Delaval
Buiron
Journet
Yann
Bois
Laizeau
Richard
Laydevant
Falcoz
?dossard
Soublin
?dossard
Trottier
Bra
Ravel
Simeon
Herve
Pons
Guelpa
Deltour
Sergent
Pillet
Portier
Gicquel
Renzi

Bon-mardion

Perroud
Roger
Letour
Biteau
Molina

Villeneuve

Mourey

Bruneaux

Chabod

Caroff
Arbaretaz

Villainne

Lebret
Tillie
Chardon
Moussard
Petit Levet
Boguet
Piffeteau
Jusic
Pellet

Christian
#1113
Christian
Laurent
Jean
Denis
Jean Paul
FrEdEric
Eric
Pierre
Claude
Jerome
Olivier
Jean-philippe
Sebastien
Francois
Jean-luc
Olivier
#1145
Philippe
#1033
David
Pierre
Eric
Erick
Deymonnaz
Dominique
Franck
Frederic
Nicolas
Dominique
Serge
Philippe
Gilles
Jerome
Pierre
thoine Milhom
Dominique
Olivier
David
Stephane
Pierre
Pascal
Frederic
Yves
Thierry
Philippe
Philippe
Nicolas
Jean Yves
Jean-claude

Jacky
Patrice
Henri
Jacky

Se
Se
V2
V1
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
Se
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
Se
V2
Se
V1
V1
V1
V1
Se
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
Se
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
V2
Se
V3
V2

Foulee D'annemasse
Asptt Annecy
Eac
Apdc
Aix Triathlon
0
Ejs
Bsp
Beaulieu Triathlon

Le Reflet D'armande
Faucigny Athletic Clug
0

Meritrail

Cs La Feclaz
Aix Savoie Triathlon
0

Asa Aix Les Bains
Zredit Agricole Des Savoit

licale Pedestre De L'arclu

Albens Club Pedestre

Trisaleve

Asptt Annecy

Endurance Grignon
Ca Ambilly

00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:16
00:28:16
00:28:18
00:28:18
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:32
00:28:34
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:28:45
00:28:54
00:28:59
00:29:01
00:29:10
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:23
00:29:25
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:32
00:29:35
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:30:01
00:30:07
00:30:15
00:30:28
00:30:36
00:30:36
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:30:57
00:31:03
00:31:07
00:31:25
00:31:33
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:48
00:31:51
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:02



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Rippoz
Mayu
Davier
Laidouni
Wargner
Renaud
Cockram
Lartaud
Joannais
Janin
Delahoutre
Gonel
Berger
Cheurler
Alix
?dossard
Poncet
Ruiz
Peter
Perolini
Thomas
Vadala

Hubert
Jean
Daniel
Serge
Michel
Despres
David
Jacky
Pierre
Bernard
Urbain
Bruno
Louis
Franck
Jean-paul
#1369
Joel
Joseph
Sandor
Roger
Pascal
Jean-pierre

V3
V3
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
V2
V2
Vi
V4
Vi
V4
Se
Vi
V3
V2
V4
Vi
V2

Aso Ntn-snr
Ejs

Saintinoise

Csbj

Acp

Apdc
Acf 74

Spac
Acp

00:32:16
00:32:16
00:32:22
00:32:26
00:32:30
00:32:37
00:32:52
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:05
00:33:46
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:35:51
00:36:01
00:40:34
00:40:54
00:43:12
00:44:02

13
14
a7
96
15
97
98
48
16
49
50
99

100

15
101
17
51

102
52



